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WCLL LOG BUREAU—KANSAS GEOLOGICAL SOCIETY
528 East Murdock,

Company- MAGNGLIA PETROLEUM CO,

Farm- E. Brown No.
Ploasavs Fnipe ﬂ(p

Total Depth. 5210!
Comm. 11-24-58
Shot or Treated.
Contractor. General Drlg, Co.
issued. 3~7-59

CASING:
8 5/8" 1820' cem w/600 sx.
5 1/2" 5208' cem w/475 sx.

Figuraes inlicate Bottom of Formations.

sand & shale

shells

shale, sand & redbed

redbed & gyp

redbed, sand & shale

lime, shale & redbed

shale & lime

lime, shale & chalk

lime, ashy chalk

shale & lime w/chalky strks
lime & chalk

lime & shale

Core #1 5068 to 5125 - Full
Core #2 5126-to 5183 - Full
Core #3 5184 to 5210 - Full
Total Depth

TOPS:

Winfield

Heebner
Lansing-Kangas City
Marmaton

Cherokee

Atoka

Morrow

St. Geneileve

St. Louis

PERFORATIONS:

Perf. 5133-45 w/48 sh. tested dry 2 hrs.
Treated w/1000 gals, reg. acid thru 5%"
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Comp. 1-20-59

270

736

1049
1285
1612
2386
2837
3148
3517
3949
4257
5085
Recovery
Recovery
Recovery

2622
3911
3956
4528
4674
4878
4939
5014
5074

csg. MP 700#, min. 300# final 400%#.
Rate 5 GPM Swab 50 BIW in 1% hrs.

Wichita, Kansas
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Elevation. ___3007'

Production. 244 BOPD, NW



